Form 080/01
Complimentary Reference Material
This PDF has been made available as a complimentary service for you to assist in
evaluating this model for your testing requirements.
TMG offers a wide range of test equipment solutions, from renting short to long
term, buying refurbished and purchasing new.  Financing options, such as
Financial Rental, and Leasing are also available on application.
TMG will assist if you are unsure whether this model will suit your requirements.

USB
Peripherals USB
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Signal Generator1) ¸SMB100A 1406.6000.02
Options
RF Path
9 kHz to 1.1 GHz ¸SMB-B101 1407.2509.02
9 kHz to 2.2 GHz ¸SMB-B102 1407.2609.02
9 kHz to 3.2 GHz ¸SMB-B103 1407.2709.02
9 kHz to 6 GHz ¸SMB-B106 1407.2909.02
Reference Oscillator OCXO ¸SMB-B1 1407.3005.02
Pulse Modulator ¸SMB-K22 1407.3770.02
Pulse Generator ¸SMB-K23 1407.3786.02
Recommended extras
Hardcopy manuals (in English, UK) 1407.0806.32
Hardcopy manuals (in English, US) 1407.0806.39
19" Rack Adapter ¸ZZA-S234 1109.4493.00
Power Sensor 9 kHz to 6 GHz2) ¸NRP-Z92 1171.7005.42
Keyboard with USB Interface (US character set) ¸PSL-Z2 1157.6870.04
Mouse with USB Interface, optical ¸PSL-Z10 1157.7060.03
1)	 The base unit must be ordered together with an R&S®SMB-B101/R&S®SMB-B102/R&S®SMB-B103/R&S®SMB-B106 frequency option.
2)	 Available as of April 2008.
	 ¸SMB100A Signal Generator	 11
Certified Quality System
ISO 9001